
LOT 30 EMERALD LAKES S/D.
(EASEMENT TO COUNTY ACROSS SOUTH
1044-1654).

CLARDY GROVER W
382 NW EMERALD LAKES DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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000054370 Roof Replacement 19,795 10/30/2025

000047085 Storage Building 32,000 04/28/2023

12381 POOL 140 04/08/1997

HX Base Yr

382 NW EMERALD LAKES DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,303 122.5570 137.26 316,110 1995 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1690

BAS 1,284 100 1,284 123,369

FGR 240 55 132 12,683

FGR 460 55 253 24,309

FOP 318 30 95 9,128

FSP 273 40 109 10,473

FUS 406 100 406 39,010

PTO 476 5 24 2,306

3,457 2,303 221,277

BAS= W15 N16 W12 FSP=  N13 W21 S13 E21$ W21 PTO=  N13 W4 N6
FGR= N15 W16 S15 E16$ W16 S25 E20 N6$ S6 FGR= W20 S23 E20
N23$ S23 FOP= W6 S10 E45 N10 W6 S4 W33 N4$ S4 E33 N4 E15 N13$
PTR= N40 FUS= N8 E4N10 W15 N4 W3 S4 W15 S10 E4 S8E4 N8 E17 S8
E4$ S40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,886.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 4,329

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 100.00 UT 9.50 9.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 950

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 300

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 6,864

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 30 60 1.00 UT 27,000.00 27,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 27,000

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 5,250.00 5,250.00 100 2024 2023 100 5,250

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,100.00 2,100.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,100

46,793

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


